1
®
FN6798.1
ISL89410, ISL89411, ISL89412
High Speed, Dual Channel Power
MOSFET Drivers
The ISL89410, ISL89411, ISL89412 ICs are similar to the
EL7202, EL7212, EL7222 series but with greater VDD

1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2008, 2009. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
2 FN6798.1
July 1, 2009
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL89410IP ISL 89410IP -40 to +85 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
ISL89410IPZ (Note) 89410 IPZ -40 to +85 8 Ld PDIP** (Pb-free) E8.3
ISL89410IBZ (Note) 89410 IBZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
ISL89410IBZ-T13* (Note) 89410 IBZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel)
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
ISL89411IP ISL 89411IP -40 to +85 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
ISL89411IPZ (Note) ISL 89411IPZ -40 to +85 8 Ld PDIP** (Pb-free) E8.3
ISL89411IBZ (Note) 89411 IBZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
ISL89411IBZ-T13* (Note) 89411 IBZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel)
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
ISL89412IP ISL 89412IP -40 to +85 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
ISL89412IPZ 89412 IPZ -40 to +85 8 Ld PDIP** (Pb-free) E8.3
ISL89412IBZ (Note) 89412 IBZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
ISL89412IBZ-T13* (Note) 89412 IBZ -40 to +85 8 Ld SOIC (Tape and Reel)
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
*Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
**Pb-free PDIPs can be used for through-hole wave solder processing only. They are not intended for use in Reflow solder processing applications